
The Atelier Collection

As elements clash, surfaces crack, and organic forms 
emerge, we reflect upon the subtle and grand gestures 
that nature creates. Through layered fibers that protrude 
and recede, we explore the history of where the land and 
art meet and seek to bridge the worlds outside and within.
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MADE IN USA

YARNS

Custom Seam

16 Weeks

Fall River, Massachusetts
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MOULINÉ WOOL
Lava

MULTI-FELTED MERINO
Lava

SILK WOOL & LINEN
Lava & Lava

CRIMPED WOOL
Lava

THIN-FELTED WOOL
Lava

74% 
8% 
7% 
5% 
5% 
1%

Mouliné Wool
Silk Wool
Crimped Wool
Linen
Thin-Felted Wool
Multi-Felted Merino

13’ X 20’

MAX SIZE WITHOUT SEAMS

Robot Tufted

Lava
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